
Kebab Koobideh
Juicy, ground meat kebab, expertly
seasoned and skewered to
perfection

Prime cuts of marinated lamb,
grilled to tender perfection

A delectable mix of marinated
cube chicken and lamb, expertly
grilled to perfection

All dishes served with a choice of Rice , chips  or salad, excluding mix grills 

Veggie Special  
A medley of fresh, grilled vegetables artfully
skewered and seasoned to perfection with
side of rice, chips or salad

£13

Mix of succulent classic & premium grills.  2 Koobideh
Skewers, Lamb chops, 1 Chicken Skewer, 1 portion of
wings, 1 Lamb fillet Skewer and 2 Skewers of Negini
grilled to perfection

Lamb Fillet Skewer

Fish Grill
Succulent salmon fillet, expertly
seasoned and flame-kissed to perfection

8Jojeh9 Chicken Skewer
Skewer of chicken marinated in
saffron & flavourful spices

£15 £19

£18

Premium Dishes

Bora Bora Negini 
Ground meat expertly seasoned
interspersed with tender chicken pieces  

£17

Bakhtiari £17

Vaziri £18
Our timeless classic ground
meat skewer accompanied with
our tender chicken skewer

£15

Persian Grills
Mixed Grill 
A mix of kebabs – 1 skewer
Koobideh, lamb chops , 1 chicken
skewer, and a portion of wings
grilled to perfection

£30

The 8Bora Bora9 Platter £75

Chops
Juicy, ground meat kebab, expertly
seasoned and skewered to
perfection

£17

Wing Platter
A trio of wings marinated in 3 flavours
BBQ , spicy and regular 

£20



Burgers & Wraps
American Classic Kentucky Chicken Burger

Our classic smash burger with a crispy
twist! -A mix of beef and crunchy chicken
topped with Mushroom fried in Mozzarella
,Grilled Onion, tomato, gherkin, lettuce,
Melted cheese and finished off with a
mozzarella toasted bun, special sauce

Classic smash burger! Two beef
patties served with melted American
cheese, pickles, tomato and lettuce,
special sauce and fried onion .

£15 £14

Fried chicken burger topped with
Bora Bora special sauce, lettuce,
tomato, gherkin and a slice of
melted. cheese 

Bora Bora Special £18

Jojeh Wrap

Grilled halloumi cheese in a
tortilla with fresh salad and
pickles, topped with Bora Bora
special sauce

Seasoned Jojeh (chicken) nestled
within a soft, warm tortilla
accompanied with lettuce, gherkin
and Bora Bora special sauce

Koobideh Wrap
Flavourful ground meat skewer, expertly
seasoned, with salad ,pickles, wrapped in a
tortilla

Halloumi Wrap £12 £12 £12

Sides 
Breaded King Prawns

Vegetarian Dream 

Crispy king prawns lightly
coated in breadcrumbs

A mix of vegetarian treats
including samosa, onion bhaji
hummus and pitta bread with
olives and cherry tomatos

£11

£10Caesar Salad 
Seasoned chicken, crisp
lettuce,,olives, tomato, grated
Parmesan cheese tossed in a
signature Caesar dressing

£9

Breaded Chicken Strips

Bora Bora Special Fries 

Crispy breaded chicken strips
served with your selection of
dipping sauce

Classic fries topped with ground
meat, jalapeno’s ,guacamole with
cheese sauce and a dollop of sour
cream

Grilled Chicken Wings 
Expertly seasoned and flame-
kissed to perfection grilled
chicken wings - can also be
served spicy

£7

£9

£7

Chips £4 Saffron Rice £5

A side of chips topped
with seasoning

Fragrant basmati rice
infused with the exotic
essence of saffron

Grilled Halloumi
Perfectly grilled strips of
halloumi 

£6 Mixed Olives 
A selection of house
olives

£3

All Burgers and wraps served with chips  

Sweet Potato Fries 
Sweet and savoury
seasoned sweet potato
fries

£5



Nutella Waffle Strawberry Waffle Ferrero Rocher Waffle

Cheesecake 

Irresistible waffle generously
spread with creamy Nutella and
sliced banana

Freshly made waffle topped with
sliced strawberries and a drizzle
of melted chocolate

Indulgent waffle topped with
crushed Ferrero Rocher pieces
drizzled with chocolate sauce. 

Signature strawberry
cheesecake with strawberry
sauce. 

£8 £8 £9

£6 Chocolate Fudge Cake
Moist chocolate cake coated in
fudge drizzled with white
chocolate served with vanilla ice
cream

£7

Desserts

Hot Drinks
A comforting blend of black
tea with a hint of aromatic
spices. 

Turkish Tea
Refreshing green tea
infused with a touch of
fresh mint 

Mint Tea
Soothing concoction of honey
and lemon to warm you up

Green Tea

Rich flavours of chocolate
combined with our signature
coffee blend. 

Mocha
Creamy and indulgent cocoa
topped with whipped cream
and chocolate shavings.

Hot Chocolate
Smooth latte for a
soothing experience

Classic Latte
For lovers of strong
tasting coffee.

Espresso

£4 £4 £4

£5 £5 £5 £3

Soft Drinks & Beer
Coke 
Lemonade
  

Peroni

Bottles
Coca cola  
Diet cola    
Fanta         
Appletiser  
J20    
Peroni
Corona
Kopparberg       

£4
£4
£3       
£3
£3
£5
£5
£6

Juices
Orange 
Apple 
Cranberry 
Pineapple
passion 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Water & Tonic
Still
Sparkling
Tonic 

£3
£3
£3

Draught S             L

1/2         Pint
£3.50     £6.50

£3          £5
£3          £5

His and Hers  lux Waffle
A delicious duo of waffles
designed to satisfy both sides of
your taste buds.

£12



Classic Cocktails
Pina Colada
A mix of Malibu and light Rum ,
Double Cream, Pineapple Juice 

£10 Sex on the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange
Juice, Cranberry Juice, Strawberry,
Syrup

£9 Mai Tai
A mix of Light and Dark rum,
Pineapple juice, Orange juice,
Lime juice, Fruit Syrup

£10

Mojito 
Light Rum, Fresh Mint -
syrups , More flavours
available ask at the bar! 

£9 Passionfruit Martini
Vodka, orange juice, passionfruit puree,
s, vanilla syrup.

£10Passionfruit Hurricane
Black Rum, Orange Juice,
Passionfruit juice ,Lime
Juice,, Fruit Syrup 

Bora Bora Blue 

Vodka, Light Rum, Blue
Curacao, Pineapple juice 

£13

 Strawberry Daiquri
White Rum, Strawberry
puree, Strawberry syrup
Lime Juice 

£11L’Godfather
Chivas, Disarrano, garnished
with a slice of orange peel

£12

Bora Bora Iced Tea

Wray & Nephew, Vodka, Gin,
White Rum, Blue Curacao,
Pineapple juice, Lemonade

£15

£10

Signature Cocktails
Bora Bora Punch 

Wray & Nephew,
Pineapple juice, Cranberry
juice, Strawberry & Lime 

£13

Tequila sunrise
Tequila , orange juice ,
grenadine, lime 

£11

Strawberry Bellini
Strawberry syrup ,
Lime Juice, Lemonade

Drivers Punch 
Appletiser, Cranberry Juice,
Orange Juice, Drop of
Lime

£6Virgin Mojito
Lemonade, Fresh Mint
and Sugar syrup-more
flavours available +£1

Tropical Lemonade
Fresh Lemonade, Pineapple
Juice, peach&coconut syrups. 

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice, double
cream, coconut syrup

£6£6

£6

£5

Mocktails & Shakes

Banoffe Shake 
Velvety smooth banana and
caramel shake, topped with
toffee sauce

Strawberry sensation
strawberry blended with  ice
cream, creating a refreshing and
fruity shake 

Oreo cream crush
Crushed Oreos blended with ice
cream, giving you a satisfying shake
with crunchy, chocolaty bursts

Ferrero Rocher
Creamy shake infused with
Ferrero Rocher, crowned
with whipped cream

£6

£7

£5

£6 £6

Red bull mojito 
The mojito that gives you wings 



Wine & Sparkling
White 
Tierra Antica Sauvignon Blanc   
Echeverria Chardonnay 
Andrea Di Pec Pinot Grigio 

Rose 

Red
Prosecco
Bottega 
Moet
Moet Rose
Laurent-Perrier Rose
Dom Perignon

Sparkling 

Sunset Point Zinfandel
Pinot Grigio Blush, Sacchetto

Tierra Antica Merlot
Foundstone Shiraz 
Pinot Noir Sacchetto 
El Camino, Mendoza, Malbec

175ml      250ml     Bottle

£6.50
                      £28.99
                      £32.00

  £8.50  £26.99

175ml      250ml     Bottle

£6.50   £8.50  £26.99

£32.00

£6.20
£27.99

£8.50 £26.99

£32.00

175ml      250ml     Bottle

£90

£6.20
£50
£35

£110

175ml                    Bottle

£250

Spirits 
Whitney Neil Gin 
Parma Violet Gin 
Raspberry Gin 
Bombay Sapphire 
Gordons Pink 
Gordons Original

GIN

Bacardi Rum
Malibu 
Captain Morgans Dark
Captain Morgans spiced
Kraken Spiced Rum
Wray & Nephew 

RUM

AU Vodka Black Grape 
AU Vodka Raspberry
AU Vodka Fruit Punch
Belvedere Vodka
Ciroc Berry
Ciroc original 
Ciroc Pineapple
Grey Goose 

VODKA
Glenmorangie 
Jack Daniels
Jameson's
Jonny Walker Black Label
Courvoisier
Chivas
Hennessy

WHISKEY & COGNAC

Baileys
Tia Maria 
Disarrano

LIQOURS
Tequila Rose
Patrone
Tequila Cuervo Silver
Tequila Cuervo Gold
Sambuca
Jagermeister
Jagerbomb

SHOTS

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£6.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£5.00

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£7.95

 £28.99

£150


