

Persian Grills

£30

All dishes served with a choice of Rice, chips or salad, excluding mix grills

Mixed Grill

A mix of kebabs - 1 skewer Koobideh, lamb chops , 1 chicken skewer, and a portion of wings grilled to perfection

Vaziri

£18

£17

Our timeless classic ground meat skewer accompanied with our tender chicken skewer

Bakhtiari

A delectable mix of marinated cube chicken and lamb, expertly grilled to perfection

'Jojeh' Chicken Skewer £15

Skewer of chicken marinated in saffron & flavourful spices

Kebab Koobideh

Juicy, ground meat kebab, expertly seasoned and skewered to perfection

Chops

Juicy, ground meat kebab, expertly seasoned and skewered to perfection

Fish Grill £18 Succulent salmon fillet, expertly seasoned and flame-kissed to perfection

£19 Lamb Fillet Skewer Prime cuts of marinated lamb. grilled to tender perfection

Premium Dishes

The 'Bora Bora' Platter

£75

Mix of succulent classic & premium grills. 2 Koobideh Skewers, Lamb chops, 1 Chicken Skewer, 1 portion of wings, 1 Lamb fillet Skewer and 2 Skewers of Negini grilled to perfection

Bora Bora Negini



Ground meat expertly seasoned interspersed with tender chicken pieces

Wing Platter

£20

A trio of wings marinated in 3 flavours BBQ, spicy and regular

Veggie Special

A medley of fresh, grilled vegetables artfully skewered and seasoned to perfection with side of rice, chips or salad

£13

£17

£15



Burgers & Wraps All Burgers and wraps served with chips Kentucky Chicken Burger £18

Bora Bora Special

Our classic smash burger with a crispy twist! - A mix of beef and crunchy chicken topped with Mushroom fried in Mozzarella ,Grilled Onion, tomato, gherkin, lettuce, Melted cheese and finished off with a mozzarella toasted bun, special sauce

£12

£9

Halloumi Wrap

Grilled halloumi cheese in a tortilla with fresh salad and pickles, topped with Bora Bora special sauce

Sides

Breaded King Prawns £11

Crispy king prawns lightly coated in breadcrumbs

Vegetarian Dream

A mix of vegetarian treats including samosa, onion bhaji hummus and pitta bread with olives and cherry tomatos

Caesar Salad

Seasoned chicken, crisp lettuce, olives, tomato, grated Parmesan cheese tossed in a signature Caesar dressing

American Classic £15

Classic smash burger! Two beef patties served with melted American cheese, pickles, tomato and lettuce, special sauce and fried onion .

£12

£7

Jojeh Wrap

Seasoned Jojeh (chicken) nestled within a soft, warm tortilla accompanied with lettuce, gherkin and Bora Bora special sauce

Koobideh Wrap

melted cheese

Flavourful ground meat skewer, expertly seasoned, with salad pickles, wrapped in a tortilla

Fried chicken burger topped with

Bora Bora special sauce, lettuce,

tomato, gherkin and a slice of

Breaded Chicken Strips £7 Crispy breaded chicken strips

- served with your selection of dipping sauce
- Bora Bora Special Fries £9 Classic fries topped with ground meat, jalapeno's guacamole with cheese sauce and a dollop of sour cream
- **Grilled Chicken Wings** £10 Expertly seasoned and flame kissed to perfection grilled chicken wings - can also be served spicy

Chips A side of chips topped with seasoning

Saffron Rice £5 £4 Fragrant basmati rice infused with the exotic

£14

£12

Grilled Halloumi £6

Perfectly grilled strips of halloumí

- Sweet Potato Fries £5 Sweet and savoury
 - seasoned sweet potato fries
- essence of saffron **Mixed Olives** £3
- A selection of house olives



£8

Desserts

Nutella Waffle £8

Irresistible waffle generously spread with creamy Nutella and sliced banana

Cheesecake £6 Signature strawberry cheesecake with strawberry sauce.

Hot Drinks

Strawberry Waffle

Freshly made waffle topped with sliced strawberries and a drizzle of melted chocolate

Chocolate Fudge Cake £7 Moist chocolate cake coated in fudge drizzled with white chocolate served with vanilla ice cream

Ferrero Rocher Waffle f9 Indulgent waffle topped with crushed Ferrero Rocher pieces drizzled with chocolate sauce. His and Hers lux Waffle £12

A delicious duo of waffles designed to satisfy both sides of your taste buds.

£3

Turkish Tea f4 A comforting blend of black tea with a hint of aromatic spices.

Hot Chocolate £5 Creamy and indulgent cocoa topped with whipped cream and chocolate shavings.

£5

Corona

Kopparberg £6

Mint Tea £4 Refreshing green tea infused with a touch of fresh mint

Mocha £5 Rich flavours of chocolate combined with our signature coffee blend.

Green Tea £4 Soothing concoction of honey and lemon to warm you up

Classic Latte £5 Espresso Smooth latte for a For lovers of strong tasting coffee. soothing experience

Soft Drinks & Beer

Bottles		Juices		Water &	Tonic	Draught	S	L
Coca cola	£4	Orange	£3.50	Still	£3	Coke	£3	£5
Diet cola	£4	Apple	£3.50	Sparkling	£3	Lemonade	£3	£5
Fanta	£3	Cranberry	£3.50	Tonic	£3			
Appletiser	£3	Pineapple	£3.50				1/2	Pint
J20	£З	passion	£3.50			Peroni	£3.50	£6.50
Peroni	£5							



Classic Cocktails

£10

£9

Pina Colada

A mix of Malibu and light Rum, Double Cream, Pineapple Juice

Mojito

Light Rum, Fresh Mint syrups, More flavours available ask at the bar!

Sex on the Beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Strawberry, Syrup

Passionfruit Hurricane £10

Black Rum, Orange Juice, Passionfruit juice ,Lime Juice, Fruit Syrup

£9 Mai Tai

A mix of Light and Dark rum, Pineapple juice, Orange juice,

£10

Lime juice, Fruit Syrup Passionfruit Martini £10 Vodka, orange juice, passionfruit puree, s, vanilla syrup.

Signature Cocktails

Bora Bora Blue £13

Vodka, Light Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple juice

Tequila sunrise £11

Tequila , orange juice , grenadine, lime

Bora Bora Iced Tea £15

Wray & Nephew, Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple juice, Lemonade

L'Godfather

Chivas, Disarrano, garnished with a slice of orange peel

Bora Bora Punch £13 Wray & Nephew,

Pineapple juice, Cranberry juice, Strawberry & Lime

Strawberry Daiquri £11 White Rum, Strawberry puree, Strawberry syrup Lime Juice

Mocktails & Shakes

Drivers Punch

Appletiser, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Drop of Lime

Tropical Lemonade £6

Fresh Lemonade, Pineapple Juice, peach& coconut syrups.

Oreo cream crush £6

Crushed Oreos blended with ice cream, giving you a satisfying shake with crunchy, chocolaty bursts

£6 Virgin Mojito Lemonade, Fresh Mint

and Sugar syrup-more flavours available +£1 **Red bull mojito**

£6 The mojito that gives you wings

£12

£7 **Ferrero Rocher** Creamy shake infused with Ferrero Rocher, crowned with whipped cream

Strawberry Bellini Strawberry syrup, Lime Juice, Lemonade

Strawberry sensation £5 strawberry blended with ice cream, creating a refreshing and fruity shake

Banoffe Shake

Velvety smooth banana and caramel shake, topped with toffee sauce

£6 Virgin Colada Pineapple juice, double cream, coconut syrup

£6

£5

£6



Wine & Sparkling

White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tierra Antica Sauvignon Blan Echeverria Chardonnay Andrea Di Pec Pinot Grigio	C £6.50	£8.50	£26.99 £28.99 £32.00

Rose	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sunset Point Zinfandel Pinot Grigio Blush, Sacch		£8.50	£26.99 £28.99

Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tierra Antica Merlot	£6.20	£8.50	£26.99
Foundstone Shiraz			£27.99
Pinot Noir Sacchetto			£32.00
El Camino, Mendoza, Malbec			£32.00

£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95

Sparkling	175ml	Bottle
Prosecco	£6.20	£35
Bottega		£50
Moet		£90
Moet Rose		£110
Laurent-Perrier Rose Dom Perignon		£150 £250
0		

Spirits

Whitney Neil Gin
Parma Violet Gin
Raspberry Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons Pink
Gordons Original

RUM

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

WHISKEY & COGNAC

Glenmorangie	£6.95
Jack Daniels	£5.95
Jameson's	£4.95
Jonny Walker Black Label	£5.95
Courvoisier	£5.95
Chivas	£4.95
Hennessy	£7.95

LIQOURS

VODKA

AU Vodka E AU Vodka F AU Vodka F Belvedere V Ciroc Berry Ciroc origin Ciroc Pinea	Raspberry Fruit Punch /odka al pple	£5.95 £5.95 £6.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £7.95
Grey Goose		£7.95

SHOTS

£4.95

£4.95 £4.95

Tequila Rose	£4.00
Patrone	£5.00
Tequila Cuervo Silver	£4.00
Tequila Cuervo Gold	£4.00
Sambuca	£4.00
Jagermeister	£3.00
Jagerbomb	£5.00